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Wednesday   7:00 pm Lanes 5 - 40Victory Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 Deja Vu
2 Jokers Wild
3 3 J's and a "G"
4 Bowl Better
5 Split Happens
6 The Yo-Yos
7 Blessed
8 Crazy 8's
9 BFF Truck

10 The Shockers
11 Split On My Face
12 The Unbowlievabl
13 Splits N Dashes
14 Mile High
15 Oh Spare Me
16 Scared Splitless
17 Crazy House
18 Pin' Flamingos

19 Team 19
20 A-Team
21 The Pickups
22 M7 Speed
23 Spare Time
24 Replacements
25 4 Stooges
26 Bowling Stones
27 Spunky Jorts

28 The Goof Troop
29 Ball Busters
30 Team 30
31 The Spares
32 Thats How We Rol
33 Here 4 Beer
34 Team 34
35 Spare Parts
36 VACANT

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  09/13   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/20  31- 34   2- 33   1-  4   3-  6   5-  8   7- 10   9- 12  11- 14  13- 16
Wk03  09/27  27- 32  29- 34  31- 33   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14
Wk04  10/04  23- 30  25- 32  27- 34  29- 33   2- 31   4-  6   1-  8   3- 10   5- 12
Wk05  10/11  19- 28  21- 30  23- 32  25- 34  27- 33  29- 31   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10

Wk06  10/18  15- 26  17- 28  19- 30  21- 32  23- 34  25- 33  27- 31   2- 29   6-  8
Wk07  10/25  11- 24  13- 26  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29
Wk08  11/01   7- 22   9- 24  11- 26  13- 28  15- 30  17- 32  19- 34  21- 33  23- 31
Wk09  11/08   3- 20   5- 22   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 33
Wk10  11/15   4- 18   1- 20   3- 22   5- 24   7- 26   9- 28  11- 30  13- 32  15- 34

Wk11  11/22   8- 16   6- 18   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32
Wk12  11/29  12- 14  10- 16   8- 18   6- 20   4- 22   1- 24   3- 26   5- 28   7- 30
Wk13  12/06  21- 23   2- 14  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28
Wk14  12/13  17- 25  19- 23  21-  2  14- 16  12- 18  10- 20   8- 22   6- 24   4- 26
Wk15  12/20  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24

Wk16  01/03  27- 24  22- 26  14-  3   2- 20  21- 10   7- 28  31-  1  11-  6  12- 15  Manually assigned
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk17  01/10   9- 29  11- 27  13- 25  15- 23  17- 21  19-  2  16- 18  14- 20  12- 22
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk18  01/17  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  01/24   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  01/31   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12
Wk21  02/07   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  02/14  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1

Wk23  02/21  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk24  02/28   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20
Wk25  03/06  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk26  03/13   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk27  03/20   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13

Wk28  03/27  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk29  04/03  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11
Wk30  04/10  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10
Wk31  04/17  36- 34  26- 17  27-  1  22- 18  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25-  8
Wk32  04/24  31- 27   3-  9  24-  6  26- 28   2- 12  20-  7  14-  1  22- 17  11- 15  Manually assigned

Wk33  05/01   3- 26  25-  1  36- 10   2- 19  16-  6  18- 22  15-  5  27- 29  13- 33  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2
Wk01  09/13  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34
Wk02  09/20  15- 18  17- 20  19- 22  21- 24  23- 26  25- 28  27- 30  29- 32
Wk03  09/27  11- 16  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30
Wk04  10/04   7- 14   9- 16  11- 18  13- 20  15- 22  17- 24  19- 26  21- 28
Wk05  10/11   3- 12   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26

Wk06  10/18   4- 10   1- 12   3- 14   5- 16   7- 18   9- 20  11- 22  13- 24
Wk07  10/25   2-  8   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22
Wk08  11/01  25- 29  27-  2   8- 10   6- 12   4- 14   1- 16   3- 18   5- 20
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 1-2
Wk09  11/08  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18
Wk10  11/15  17- 33  19- 31  21- 29  23- 27  25-  2  10- 12   8- 14   6- 16
Wk11  11/22  13- 34  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29  21- 27  23- 25   2- 12  10- 14
Wk12  11/29   9- 32  11- 34  13- 33  15- 31  17- 29  19- 27  21- 25  23-  2
Wk13  12/06   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34  11- 33  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25

Wk14  12/13   1- 28   3- 30   5- 32   7- 34   9- 33  11- 31  13- 29  15- 27
Wk15  12/20   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30   3- 32   5- 34   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29
Wk16  01/03  19-  5  25- 29  33- 16  32-  9  23- 17  30- 18   4- 13  34-  8  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 5-6
Wk17  01/10  10- 24   8- 26   6- 28   4- 30   1- 32   3- 34   5- 33   7- 31  35- 36

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk18  01/17  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  01/24  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28
Wk20  01/31  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  02/07  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk22  02/14  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15

Wk23  02/21  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22
Wk24  02/28  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk25  03/06  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29
Wk26  03/13  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8
Wk27  03/20  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7

Wk28  03/27  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23
Wk29  04/03  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk30  04/10  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35
Wk31  04/17   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3
Wk32  04/24  10- 25  29- 21   5- 32  19- 30  18- 23  33- 13  16-  4  35- 34   8- 36  Manually assigned

Wk33  05/01  11- 21  28- 17   8- 34  30-  4   9- 23  32- 35  20- 12  31- 14  24-  7  Manually assigned


